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Quote Summary 

Prepared For 

DESCHUTES COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT 
61150 SE 27TH ST 
BEND, OR 97702 

Business: 541-388-6581 

PAPE. 
MACHINERY 

Prepared By 

JESSE NELSON 
Pape Machinery, Inc. 

20434 Cady Way 
Bend, OR 97701 

Phone: 541-389-5869 
jnelson@papemachinery.com 

Quote Id: 
Created On: 

This sale is subject to Pape's Terms and Conditions of Sale 
effective on the date hereof, which are incorporated in full by 
this reference.The Terms and Conditions of Sale are available 
atwww.pape.com/terms, and will also be sent by mail or e-mail 
to the purchaser upon request. 

Last Modified On: 

32252397 
24 January 2025 

18 September 2025 
23 February 2025 

Equipment Summary 

JOHN DEERE 624 P-Tier Wheel 
Loader 

Extended Warranty 

Extended Warranty, 624 P, 
Powertrain And Hydraulics, 5000 
Total Hours or 60 Total Months, $0 
Deductible 
Sub Total 

Equipment Total 

Trade In Total 

Salesperson : X 

Expiration Date: 

Selling Price Qty 

$ 274,402.26 X 1 

Quote Summary 

Equipment Total 
Trade In 

SubTotal 

State Tax - (0.39%) 

Total 

Down Payment 

Rental Applied 
Balance Due 

Confidential 

= 

Extended 

$274,402.26 

$ 274,402.26 

$ 274,402.26 

$ 0.00 

$ 274,402.26 

$274,402.26 

$1,061.39 

$ 275,463.65 

(0.00) 

(0.00) 

$ 275,463.65 

Accepted By : X __________________________________ ___________________________________

Docusign Envelope ID: 59F49CBD-CB87-4F04-8CFE-DD45DBB17B68

10/16/2025



Docusign Envelope ID: 59F49CBD-CB87-4F04-8CFE-DD45DBB17B68



Docusign Envelope ID: 59F49CBD-CB87-4F04-8CFE-DD45DBB17B68



Docusign Envelope ID: 59F49CBD-CB87-4F04-8CFE-DD45DBB17B68



Docusign Envelope ID: 59F49CBD-CB87-4F04-8CFE-DD45DBB17B68


